NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Report of Immediate Corrective Actions Issued by DOT

From 5/1/2016 to 7/31/2016

County Issue Date

Project Number

Location

DOT Division

Project Type

Length

Compliance

NOV lssue
Date

Evaluator

Union 05/04/2016

05/16/2016

Mecklenburg 07/20/2016

07/29/2016

C202587

C202587

34749.1.1

34749.1.1

US-74 Near 1-485 in
Mecklenburg Co to US-
74 between Wingate and
Marston in Union Co

US-74 Near 1-485 in
Mecklenburg Co to US-
74 between Wingate and
Marston in Union Co

Independence Blvd
Albemarle Rd to Wallace
Lane Mecklenburg Co

Independence Blvd
Albemarle Rd to Wallace
Lane Mecklenburg Co

Mooresville Regional
Office

Mooresville Regional
Office

Contract Construction

Contract Construction

Contract Construction

Contract Construction

20.00

20.00

2.10

2.10

No

No

No

Yes

Thomas A Smith

Thomas A Smith

Thomas A Smith

Thomas A Smith
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