NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Report of Immediate Corrective Actions Issued by DOT From 5/1/2016 to 7/31/2016

County	Issue Date	Project Number	Location	DOT Division	Project Type	Length	Compliance	NOV Issue Date	Evaluator
Union	05/04/2016	C202587	US-74 Near I-485 in Mecklenburg Co to US- 74 between Wingate and Marston in Union Co	Mooresville Regional Office	Contract Construction	20.00	No		Thomas A Smith
	05/16/2016	C202587	US-74 Near I-485 in Mecklenburg Co to US- 74 between Wingate and Marston in Union Co		Contract Construction	20.00	No		Thomas A Smith
Mecklenburg	07/20/2016	34749.1.1	Independence Blvd Albemarle Rd to Wallace Lane Mecklenburg Co	Mooresville Regional Office	Contract Construction	2.10	No		Thomas A Smith
	07/29/2016	34749.1.1	Independence Blvd Albemarle Rd to Wallace Lane Mecklenburg Co		Contract Construction	2.10	Yes		Thomas A Smith

Print Date: 8/2/2016 Page 1 of 1